
17 FEBRUARY 

82 
Tender No: 4053 

Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

J Ballantyne & Co Ltd 
J Ballantyne & Co Ltd 
Impex International Ltd 
Phil Trade Limited 
Kenmore Traders Ltd 
Impex International Ltd 
L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd 
Phil Trade Limited 
Kenmore Traders Ltd 
Shirleen Enterprises 
Valentine Greetings Ltd 
Smiths Industries (NZ) Ltd (S I Furn 
L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd 
Shirleen Enterprises 
Meteor Enterprises Ltd 
L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd 
Shirleen Enterprises 
Meteor Enterprises Ltd 
Norwood & Nicholls Nominees 
L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd 
Shirleen Enterprises 

Unsuccessful 
Rohan Properties & Consultancy Ltd 
Paramount Trading Co Ltd 
Shirleen Enterprises 
Paramount Trading Co Ltd, 
Paramount Trading Co Ltd 
Phil Trade Limited 
Paramount Trading Co Ltd 
Paramount Trading Co Ltd 
Vitel Video 
Industrial Tooling Limited 
W T Murray Ltd 
Vitel Video 
Rohan Properties & Consultancy Ltd 
Kenmore Traders Ltd 

In va 1 id 

Murie & Co Ltd 

Tender No: 4054 
181 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

L D Nathan (Agencies) Ltd 
A W Burd (Export) 
Thematic Group Limited 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received. 

Tend.~r No: 4055 
119 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Item Code: Ex44040 

Location 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Johnsonville 
Auckland 
East Tamaki 
Wellington 
Johnsonville 
Christchurch 
Well i'ngton 
Johnsonville 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Johnsonville 

Brooklyn 
Auckland 
Johnsonville 
Auckl'and 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Brooklyn 
Auckland 

Wellington 

Item Code: Ex45005 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

170 Units Available At 

Item Code: Ex45005 

Units 
Sought 

1 
1 
5 
1 

10 
5 
1 
1 

10 
2 
2 

10 
1 
2 
2 
5 
5 
5 

10 
2 
2 

2 
1 
5 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

20 
2 
4 

62 
2 

10 

Units 
Sought 

4 
5 
2 

$39 Premium 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 119 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 4056 
1596 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

D R G Industries Ltd Stationery Divi 
Avery Labels (NZ) Ltd 
Avery Labels (NZ) Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received. 

44 
Tender No: 4057 

Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Thematic Group Limited 
Thematic Group Limited 
Thematic Group Limited 
Thematic Group Limited 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received. 

Item Code: Ex48010 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

1.496 Units Available At 

Item Code: Ex48010 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

50 
25 
25 

$1 Premium 

Units 
Sought 

10 
5 
2 
2 

25 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Uni ts 
Won 

1 
1 
5 
1 

10 
5 
1 
1 

10 
2 
2 

10 
1 
2 
2 
5 
5 
5 

10 
2 
1 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

o 

Units 
Won 

4 
5 
2 

Units 
Won 

50 
25 
25 

Units 
Won 

10 
5 
2 
2 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

500.00 
400.00 
251.00 
203.00 
201.00 
149.00 
105.00 
103.00 
101. 00 
101. 00 
100.00 
81.00 
76.00 
51.00 
28.00 
26.00 
16.00 
13.00 
13.00 
12.00 
11.00 

11.00 
8.00 
6.00 
6.00 
4.00 
3.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

100.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

100.00 
6.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

2.00 
1.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

567 

Premium 

500.00 
400.00 

1.255.00 
203.00 

2.010.00 
745.00 
105.00 
103.00 

1.010.00 
202.00 
200.00 
810.00 
76.00 

102.00 
56.00 

130.00 
80.00 
65.00 

130.00 
24.00 
11.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

Premium 

400.00 
30.00 
0.00 

Premium 

100.00 
25.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


