17 FEBRUARY THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

I' I EDROMRI						
Tender No: 4053 - 82 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code:	Ex44040				
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					5 00.00	F00 00
J Ballantyne & Co Ltd		Christchurch	1 1	1 1	500.00 400.00	500.00 400.00
J Ballantyne & Co Ltd Impex International Ltd		Christchurch Wellington	5	5	251.00	1,255.00
Phil Trade Limited		Auckland	1	ì	203.00	203.00
Kenmore Traders Ltd		Auckland	10	10	201.00	2,010.00
Impex International Ltd		Wellington Wellington	5 1	5 1	149.00 105.00	745.00 105.00
L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd Phil Trade Limited		Auckland	i	i	103.00	103.00
Kenmore Traders Ltd		Auckland	10	10	101.00	1,010.00
Shirleen Enterprises		Johnsonville Auckland	2 2	2 2	101.00 100.00	202.00 200.00
Valentine Greetings Ltd Smiths Industries (NZ) Ltd (S I Furn		East Tamaki	10	10	81.00	810.00
L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd		Wellington	1	1	76.00	76.00
Shirleen Enterprises		Johnsonville Christchurch	2 2	2 2	51.00 28.00	$102.00 \\ 56.00$
Meteor Enterprises Ltd L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd		Wellington	5	5	26.00	130.00
Shirleen Enterprises		Johnsonville	5	5	16.00	80.00
Meteor Enterprises Ltd		Christchurch Wellington	5 10	5 10	13.00 13.00	65.00 130.00
Norwood & Nicholls Nominees L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd		Wellington	2	2	12.00	24.00
Shirleen Enterprises		Johnsonville	2	1	11.00	11.00
Unsuccessful						
Rohan Properties & Consultancy Ltd		Brooklyn	. 2	0	11.00	0.00
Paramount Trading Co Ltd		Auckland	1	0	8.00	0.00
Shirleen Enterprises		Johnsonville	5 1	0 0	6.00 6.00	0.00 0.00
Paramount Trading Co Ltd. Paramount Trading Co Ltd		Auckland Auckland	1	0	4.00	0.00
Phil Trade Limited		Auckland	1	0	3.00	0.00
Paramount Trading Co Ltd		Auckland	1 1	0	2.00 1.00	0.00 0.00
Paramount Trading Co Ltd Vitel Video		Auckland Auckland	20	Ö	1.00	0.00
Industrial Tooling Limited		Auckland	2	0	0.00	0.00
W T Murray Ltd		Christchurch Auckland	4 62	0	0.00	0.00
Vitel Video Rohan Properties & Consultancy Ltd		Brooklyn	2	0	0.00	0.00
Kenmore Traders Ltd		Auckland	10	0	0.00	0.00
Invalid						
Murie & Co Ltd		Wellington	1	0	100.00	0.00
Tender No: 4054 -	Item Code:	Ex45005				
181 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each						
		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Name		Location	Jought	WOII	Ter oure	Tremrum
Successful					100.00	400.00
L D Nathan (Agencies) Ltd		Auckland Auckland	4 5	4 5	100.00	400.00 30.00
A W Burd (Export) Thematic Group Limited		Auckland	2	2	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	170 Uni		Premium			
AS Insufficient blus were received,	170 0111					
Tender No: 4055 -	Item Code:	Ex45005				
119 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Trem code.	2h 10000				
No Bids Were Received For This Tender	No. 11	19 Units Available At Z	ero Premium			
Tender No: 4056 -	Item Code:	Ex48010				
1596 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each						
			Units	Units	Bid Rate	D
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
D R G Industries Ltd Stationery Divi		Auckland	50	50	2.00	100.00
Avery Labels (NZ) Ltd		Auckland Auckland	25 25	25 25	1.00 0.00	25.00 0.00
Avery Labels (NZ) Ltd	1 400 Umi	•	Premium	20	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	1,496 Uni	ts Available At \$1	Premium			
	•. • •	F-40010				
Tender No: 4057 - 44 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code:	Ex48010				
44 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
		Auckland	10	10	0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited Thematic Group Limited		Auckland	5	5	0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited		Auckland	2 2	2 2	0.00 0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited		Auckland		2	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	25 Uni	ts Available At Zero Pre	em 1 UM			